
Thursday, May 16, 2013
9:00 AM – 2:00 PM
Norman P. Murray Community 
and Senior Center
24932 Veterans Way
Mission Viejo, CA 92692

For more information, 
call: 714-670-0100

www.jobsoc.org 
www.ocwib.org

JOB FAIR
Finance and Banking  Government 

Healthcare  Hospitality  Management  Public Safety  
Retail  Sales  Technology  and more...

FREE ADMISSION

FREE PARKING

FREE RESUME CRITIQUE

VETERAN JOB  SEEKERS WELCOME

Orange County
Workforce Investment Board

Linking Business & People

Supervisor Pat Bates 
Invites You To The

South Orange County



South Orange County 
JOB FAIR

This WIA Title I-financially assisted program or activity is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. If 
you need special assistance to participate in this program, call (714) 670-0100. TDD/TTY users, please call the California Relay Service at (800) 735-2922 or 711. Please call 48 hours in 
advance to allow the Orange County Business Service Center to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this program.

Job Fair Readiness Workshop
How to Successfully Navigate a Job Fair

Tips to prepare for a job fair
•	 Addressing employers who require “apply online only”
•	 Working the room
•	 Employer follow up
•	 How to complete a job application

6511-02/13

8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.
at the ONE-STOP CENTER 

WESTMINSTER
5405 Garden Grove Blvd., Suite 100

Westminster, CA 92683
714-241-4900

Friday, April 5, 2013
Friday, April 12, 2013
Friday, April 19, 2013
Friday, April 26, 2013
Friday, May 3, 2013
Friday, May 10, 2013

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
at the ONE-STOP CENTER 

BUENA PARK
6281 Beach Blvd., Suite 302

Buena Park, CA 90621
714-562-9200

Friday, April 5, 2013
Friday, April 12, 2013
Friday, April 19, 2013
Friday, April 26, 2013
Friday, May 3, 2013
Friday, May 10, 2013

8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.
at the ONE-STOP CENTER 

IRVINE
125 Technology Dr. West, Suite 200

Irvine, CA 92618
949-341-8000

Wednesday, April 3, 2013
Wednesday, April 10, 2013
Wednesday, April 17, 2013
Wednesday, April 24, 2013
Wednesday, May 1, 2013
Wednesday, May 8, 2013
Wednesday, May 15, 2013


